 1  October 2012
  rev. 1.5
 Zywyn Corporation ZT3241E/ZT3243E
Zywyn Specifi cations subject to change without notice
Zywyn Corporation •  Tel (408) 733-3225  •  Fax (408) 733-3206  •  Email sales@zywyn.com  •  www.zywyn.com
General Description
The ZT3243E Series devices are 3V powered EIA/TIA-232
and V.28/V.24 communication interfaces with low power

tion or use of any product or circuit described herein; neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
© 2010 Zywyn Corporation
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
ZT3241LEEA  -40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP
ZT3241LEET  -40°C to +85°C 28-pin WSOIC
ZT3241LEEY  -40°C to +85°C 28-pin TSSOP
ZT3243LEEA  -40°C to +85°C 28-pin SSOP
ZT3243LEET  -40°C to +85°C 28-pin WSOIC
ZT3243LEEY  -40°C to +85°C 28-pin TSSOP
ZT3243LEEQ  -40°C to +85°C 32-pin VQFN
Please contact the factory for pricing, availabiliy on Tape-and-Reel options.
Part Marking Information
TOPSIDE MARKING:
Line 1:  Zywyn (logo)
Line 2:  Zywyn Part Number "ZT3243LEEA"
Line 3:  Date Code: (Last 2 digits of Prod. Year & Prod. Work Week)
32 23EBEY
YYWW
Line 1
Line 2
Line 3
Pin 1 Indicator
(m old dimpl e)
Zywyn
ZT3223ECYA EBEY
WW
Li ne 1
Li ne 2
Li ne 3